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1/语言：中国赛区请选择中文书写提交；国际赛区请用英文书写提交。

2/提交：将参赛作品+报名表+支付凭证截图用压缩包提交至组委会邮箱：hqssw@qq.com。

1/ Language: In China, please select Chinese writing and submission; For international competition, please submit in English. 2/ Submission: Work + Application form + payment voucher should be submitted to hqssw@qq.com.

	1/参赛作者Author information

	组别Group
	(填写学生组S/专业组P)

	姓名Name
	(填写团体机构名称/个人姓名)（个人姓名不超过5人）

	手机Phone
	

	地址Address
	(填写详细收件地址)

	邮箱Mailbox
	

	机构Institution
	(选填项)


	2/参赛作品Entry information

	序号Name
	参赛类别Category
	作品名称Name

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
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	8
	
	

	9
	
	


	3/指导老师Advisor information (选填项)

	姓名Name
	
	手机Phone
	

	地址Address
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